

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 th year maintenance Bill					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Kumbhari					
Sarbatidi path ke manpu					
plani To Dhanuki.					
Agency:- Vijay Sharma Prasad.					
Agreement No:- SBI-56/2019-20.					
Date of start - 21/11/2019.					
Date of completion - 20/08/2020.					
Actual Date of completion - 01/10/2020.					
Date of Entry:-					
MEASUREMENT:-					
1) Restoration of Reinforced concrete					
$4 \times 8.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 7.68 m^3$					
$2 \times 0.50 \times 0.30 = 0.30 m^3$					
Total = $7.98 m^3$					
2) maintenance of Earth Shoulder					
$8 \times 5.00 \times 0.80 = 32.00 m^2$					
$4 \times 4.00 \times 0.70 = 11.20 m^2$					
Total = $43.20 m^2$					
3) Repair of potholes with 75mm					
$2 \times 5.20 \times 0.90 \times 0.075 = 0.70 m^3$					
4) patch repair over potholes					
20mm Premix Carpet					
$2 \times 5.20 \times 0.90 = 9.36 m^2$					
5) patch repair over bituminous					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Surface with 20 mm thick thick Bituminous carpet with 10% sand					
Area = Same as item (4) = 9.36 m ²					
6) Maintenance of H.P. Culvert = 1 No.					
7) Maintenance of Road Sign = 0.08 K.M					
8) Maintenance of 200 m of K.M. Stone = 0.09 K.M					
9) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs = 1.0 No.					
10) White washing of parapet walk etc 21.0 m ²					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Restoration of Reinforce :-	
7.98 m ³ vide T.M.B. P - 59	
@ Rs 380.52/m ³ = Rs 3036 = 00	
2) Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder :-	
43.20 m ² vide T.M.B. P - 59	
@ Rs 57.31/m ² = Rs 2476 = 00	
3) Repair of Potholes - - -	
0.70 m ³ vide T.M.B. P - 59	
@ Rs 10547.05/m ³ = Rs 7383 = 00	
4) Patch repair over potholes - - -	
9.36 m ² vide T.M.B. P - 59	
@ Rs 285.79/m ² = Rs 2675 = 00	
5) Patch repair over bituminous Surface with 20 mm thick bit. sealant	

Continuation Total = Rs 15570 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			RS 155702=00
9.36 m ² vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 303.51/m ²					= RS 284100=00
6) maintenance of H.P. culvert					
1.0 No. vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 1117.00/No					= RS 1117=00
7) maintenance of road sign					
0.08 K.M. vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 1074.51/K.M.					= RS 82=00
8) maintenance of 200 m of K.M. stone					
0.09 K.M. vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 651.45/K.M.					= RS 60=00
9) cutting of branches of trees					
1.0 No. vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 106.52/No					= RS 107=00
10) white washing of parapet wall set					
21.0 m ² vide T.M.B.P.				60	
@ RS 16.27/m ²					= RS 342=00
Total = RS 20119=00					
Less 10% As per Agreement = RS 2012=00					
Total = RS 18107=00					
Sd/- Shweta Kumar					
28/10/24 TS					
AE					

Continuation